



17785 - READY TO FINISH NEAPOLITAN FILLED YEAST RING DONUT, INCLUDING SPRINKLES

Vanilla, Strawberry and Chocolate all in one indulgent treat!

Brand: Rich Products



Nutrition Facts

72 servings per container

Serving size **1 DONUT WITH SPRINKLES (118 G)**
(118.1g)

Amount per serving
Calories **530**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 27g	35%
Saturated Fat 14g	68%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 370mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 66g	24%
Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Total Sugars 34g	
Includes 33g Added Sugars	67%

Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0.5mcg 2%	• Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 2.2mg 10%	• Potassium 110mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Ingredients For U.S. Market: Donut With Filling And Sprinkles: Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron As Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Enzyme, Ri Boflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Palm Oil, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Mono And Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Water, Whey (A Milk Derivative), Dextrose, Contains Less Than 2% of the Following: Dried Glucose Syrup, Soybean Oil, Corn And Tapioca Starch, Yeast, Corn Syrup, Cocoa Alkali Processed, Salt, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Skim Milk, Distilled Monoglycerides, Natural And Artificial Flavor (Contains Milk Ingredients), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, To Preserve Freshness (Potassium Sorbate, Calcium Propionate, Sodium Benzoate), Glycerin, Cellulose Gum, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Guar Gum, Natural Flavor, Gum Arabic, Xanthan Gum, Chocolate Liquor, Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Artificial Color (Red 3, Red 40), Ascorbic Acid, Carnauba Wax, Colored With (Beta Carotene).

Case Specifications

GTIN	00049800177857	Case Gross Weight	20.43 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	18.75 LB
Pack Size	72 / 4.166OZ	Case L,W,H	19.50 IN, 12.88 IN, 12.38 IN
Shelf Life	270 Days	Cube	1.80 CF
Tie x High	7 x 7		

Preparation and Cooking

Handling Instructions: KEEP FROZEN AT 0°F (-18°C) OR BELOW 1. PLACE ON LINED SHEET PAN. RETURN UNUSED PRODUCT TO FREEZER. 2. THAW FOR 30 MINUTES AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. 3. HEAT AT 375°F (190°C) IN A RACK OVEN OR 350°F (175°C) IN A CONVECTION OVEN, FOR 2-3 MINUTES. 4. FINISH WITH WHITE ICING AND TOP WITH 0.6 OZ. OR 2 TBSP OF SPRINKLES, AS DESIRED.

Serving Suggestions

White ice donuts and top with Neapolitan sprinkles

Packaging and Storage

Keep Frozen

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

Nutritional Claims: Kosher